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DIN EN 61010-1 (VDE 0411-01):2020-03
DIN EN 62208 (VDE 0660-511):2012-06 ( —F )

HERE# (0829542 THERMOMARK-RIBBON 110 GNI & A 4
)
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¢ To download certificates, visit the product detail page: https://www.phoenixcontact.com/jp/products/0815677]
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ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27281103
27281103
27281103

EC001288

39131500
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS
BAOHATRENEUERT WV, &REL

EU REACH SVHC
REACH R A RIZFEWE (Z B F % 3E (CAS-NO) 01wt% ZBA2WEEL
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